SCPSDi Pressure Switch
The all-purpose electronic pressure switch
with many installation options
Persuasive Reasons that Speak for Themselves
The SCPSDi pressure switch:
Rugged. Pivotable. Versatile. All-purpose.
Customers demand ease of use and the
latest measuring technology for their ap-

7
H
Order code SCPSDi-             -          -          -
Pressure range, in bar
010 / 016 / 025 / 060
100 / 250 / 400 / 600
Outputs
2 switching outputs without analogue output
1 switching output + switchable analogue output
(0/4 – 20 mA / 0 – 10 V)
Connection to process
G 1/4
Thread type
Outer thread
Inner thread
Plug
M12x1 4-pin
Display orientation
Mounted at 90° rotation when delivered
Bulletin 4074/UK  10/2011
k-konzept/XXXX
© 2011 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Worldwide
Your local authorized Parker distributor
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
IE – Ireland, Dublin